Meghalaya Police Recruitment 2014 - Physical Efficiency Test

Daily Performance of Candidates for PET

Location - Date - Batch

Post

No of Candidates
No of Qualified

No of Non Qualified

SNO Application
No
1 100196
2 100194
3 100174
4 100005
5 100200
6 100164
7 100184
8 100026

Bib

417

415

530

413

379

478

414

360

. TURA/02/07/2014
. ABSI

. 8

12

. 6

Candidate Name Gender
CHANDRA M
SHEKHAR SINGH
TENNYSON L. M
NONGLAIT
DEEPAK THAPA M
LELKYSRAT CH. M
MARAK
DHARANIKANTA M
RABHA
DIPON MITRA M
SURAJ HAJONG M
AZHARUL ISLAM M
SARKAR

Start Time

10:27:25:600

10:27:25:0

13:53:49:400

10:27:24:500

09:22:04:800

11:31:23:0

10:27:24:900

09:22:05:850

Last

Recorded Laps

Time
11:20:33:500

11:20:03:250

14:29:43:50

11:22:15:400

09:58:45:100

12:16:46:300

10:58:37:250

10:19:06:900

31

31

18

28

18

21

15

30

Net Time

00:53:07:900

00:52:38:250

00:35:53:650

00:54:50:900

00:36:40:300

00:45:23:300

00:31:12:350

00:57:01:50

Marks
Obtained

105

110

Result

NQ

NQ

NQ

NQ

NQ

NQ
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